
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 2 - 3:20

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L1-06 - ROB MORTON -
15:28:34.584 1 1:44.367 81.750 76 108 19

15:30:21.578 2 1:46.994 79.743 76 107 19

15:32:05.892 3 1:44.314 81.792 75 105 19

15:33:48.614 4 1:42.722 83.059 71 104 19

15:35:31.891 5 1:43.277 82.613 74 105 19

15:37:15.889 6 1:43.998 82.040 77 105 19

L3-19 - STEVE HAN -
15:36:30.356 1 1:45.797 80.645 86 112 19

15:38:44.653 2 2:14.297 63.531 84 108 19

L2-06 - WILLIAM HALL -
15:26:18.568 1 1:48.355 78.741 47 87 19

15:28:05.311 2 1:46.743 79.930 40 85 19

15:29:53.342 3 1:48.031 78.977 48 90 19

15:31:40.927 4 1:47.585 79.305 53 89 19

15:33:28.727 5 1:47.800 79.147 57 96 19

L2-10 - MAHBOD BEHROOZI -
15:26:13.368 1 1:50.485 77.223 12 60 19

15:28:01.352 2 1:47.984 79.012 23 62 19

15:29:51.543 3 1:50.191 77.429 11 58 19

15:31:40.287 4 1:48.744 78.460 20 60 19

15:33:31.297 5 1:51.010 76.858 12 57 19

15:35:21.002 6 1:49.705 77.772 15 59 19

15:37:08.648 7 1:47.646 79.260 11 61 19

L2-12 - RODNEY THOMAS -
15:30:35.724 1 1:48.256 78.813 82 109 19

15:32:24.398 2 1:48.674 78.510 82 108 19

L2-26 - BLAKE GENTRY -
15:24:02.718 1 1:49.727 77.757 69 110 19

15:25:53.189 2 1:50.471 77.233 69 109 19

15:27:43.734 3 1:50.545 77.181 73 108 19

15:29:35.906 4 1:52.172 76.062 72 109 19

15:31:27.075 5 1:51.169 76.748 72 108 19

15:36:01.761 6 4:34.686 31.061 70 108 19

15:37:53.123 7 1:51.362 76.615 74 109 19

L2-35 - QUANG HO -
15:24:38.961 1 1:54.893 74.260 15 59 19

15:26:31.580 2 1:52.619 75.760 15 59 19

15:28:27.258 3 1:55.678 73.756 14 60 19

15:30:24.053 4 1:56.795 73.051 11 75 19

15:32:18.665 5 1:54.612 74.442 11 58 19

15:34:13.853 6 1:55.188 74.070 22 59 19

15:36:03.863 7 1:50.010 77.557 14 76 19

15:37:53.613 8 1:49.750 77.740 11 54 19

L2-09 - JIMMYJAM SALTERS -
15:25:23.741 1 1:56.662 73.134 65 93 19

15:27:19.940 2 1:56.199 73.426 62 86 19

15:29:17.971 3 1:58.031 72.286 70 84 19

15:31:13.604 4 1:55.633 73.785 62 89 19

15:33:05.685 5 1:52.081 76.124 58 97 19

15:34:57.543 6 1:51.858 76.275 60 91 19

15:36:48.111 7 1:50.568 77.165 66 99 19

15:38:41.968 8 1:53.857 74.936 66 98 19

L2-21 - HAORONG YUAN -
15:26:42.364 1 1:50.879 76.949 102 104 19

15:28:33.402 2 1:51.038 76.839 94 105 19

15:32:51.994 3 4:18.592 32.994 99 107 19

15:34:45.108 4 1:53.114 75.428 96 104 19

15:36:37.118 5 1:52.010 76.172 102 107 19

15:38:28.506 6 1:51.388 76.597 97 107 19

L2-46 - NABIL KABBANI -
15:35:23.342 1 1:51.685 76.393 78 110 19

15:37:14.241 2 1:50.899 76.935 75 110 19



L2-30 - MARQUIS ELLIS -
15:24:55.692 1 1:51.822 76.300 90 115 19

15:26:46.858 2 1:51.166 76.750 91 110 19

15:28:38.235 3 1:51.377 76.605 94 111 19

15:30:29.498 4 1:51.263 76.683 91 115 19

L2-08 - CARL TANNENBAUM -
15:28:18.924 1 1:54.111 74.769 79 104 19

15:30:13.590 2 1:54.666 74.407 78 105 19

15:32:07.552 3 1:53.962 74.867 75 103 19

15:34:01.476 4 1:53.924 74.892 79 103 19

15:35:56.451 5 1:54.975 74.207 81 103 19

15:37:54.237 6 1:57.786 72.436 80 106 19

L2-16 - KYLE WATERS -
15:25:47.580 1 1:58.113 72.236 67 100 19

15:27:43.295 2 1:55.715 73.733 68 101 19

15:29:37.463 3 1:54.168 74.732 68 101 19

15:31:32.090 4 1:54.627 74.433 74 100 19

15:33:26.127 5 1:54.037 74.818 65 101 19

15:35:21.237 6 1:55.110 74.120 62 103 19

15:37:16.298 7 1:55.061 74.152 69 100 19

L2-37 - DWAYNE LAWLER -
15:30:39.603 1 1:54.785 74.330 55 100 19

L2-34 - AHMED JEHANZEB -
15:26:30.721 1 1:59.265 71.538 86 109 19

15:28:26.409 2 1:55.688 73.750 73 110 19

15:30:22.584 3 1:56.175 73.441 72 109 19

15:32:17.906 4 1:55.322 73.984 67 114 19

15:34:16.377 5 1:58.471 72.018 111 108 19

L2-28 - PAULO THOMPSON -
15:25:33.157 1 1:58.114 72.235 86 112 19

15:27:31.661 2 1:58.504 71.998 72 104 19

15:29:28.701 3 1:57.040 72.898 80 107 19

15:31:26.074 4 1:57.373 72.691 84 111 19

15:33:24.841 5 1:58.767 71.838 91 110 19

L2-07 - JORENNE VALENZUELA -
15:29:01.348 1 4:44.722 29.966 50 89 19

15:31:03.203 2 2:01.855 70.018 53 89 19

15:33:05.764 3 2:02.561 69.614 53 88 19

15:35:05.590 4 1:59.826 71.203 52 88 19

15:37:06.259 5 2:00.669 70.706 58 89 19

L2-36 - RON AROUAS -
15:27:06.879 1 2:12.803 64.246 73 108 19

15:29:07.464 2 2:00.585 70.755 64 101 19

15:31:08.193 3 2:00.729 70.671 64 98 19

Fastrack Riders
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